

Landmark Legal Foundation

We Fight for Liberty. We Fight for the Rule of Law.

"Landmark Legal Foundation is a national non-profit that upholds the Constitution and our founding principles through legal advocacy and education. Landmark advances an 'originalist' approach to the Constitution, that the words in the Constitution mean what they meant at the Founding and defends our nation's bedrock principle of liberty." (taken from www.landmarklegal.org)

Donors to Landmark Legal Foundation realize the existential threats to our individual rights and liberties, the Constitution, and our national character. If unchallenged, this assault on our very way of life will ruin our great nation, and Landmark Legal will not let that happen without a fight.

3,222 \$50+ L12 mos. Donors

Exchange only. Actively Prospecting.

FOR MORE INFORMATION CONTACT:

Send list orders and clearances to: (<u>listmanager@rmlc.net</u>) Karen von Kleeck (<u>kvonkleeck@rmlc.net</u>) RMLC (Robertson Mailing List Company) 113 E. Market St., Suite 210 Leesburg, VA 20176 <u>www.rmlc.net</u> <u>Names Thru</u>: 9.27.2024

NCOA'D Date: 9.5.2024

Source: 100% Direct Mail

<u>Shipping</u>: EMAIL: N/C FTP: N/C

Brokerage Commission: 20%

Restrictions:

Sample Required. List Owner requires prepayment for candidates or PAC's.

<u>RMLC Cancellation</u> <u>Policy</u>:

Orders cancelled after mail date must be paid in full. Cancellations after running order and prior to mail date will incur a \$50.00 flat fee, shipping fees and \$10/M running charges. These terms apply to all orders, rental and/or exchange.